



AGENDA		 


Welcome	 Erin Eaton


Consent Agenda	 Erin Eaton

April 22 , 2021 Meeting Minutes

April 2021 Financial Report


Business

	 Secretary	 Cindy Kelm

	 Treasurer	 Pauline Tamblyn

	 Membership	 (OPEN)


	 Election of Officers 
Proposed Budget


	 2021-2022 Committees


President’s Report	 Erin Eaton


Reports 

Vice Presidents	 Carla Geraci, Nicole Morgan, Lauren Bartholomew

Best Practices	 Nicole Morgan


Standing Committees 

Advocacy - Cortney Eldridge

Art - Laurelle Graves

FACE - Alicia Spinner

Outreach - Tracie Jones

ParentWiser - Hannah Colbentz

Special Education - Betsy Grant

Webmaster  - Cindy Kelm


Ad Hoc Committees 

Awards - Laurelle Graves, Kristen Allen-Bentsen, &  

	 Cindy Kelm

Influence the Choice - Katie Moeller

Issaquah Schools Foundation

Nominating - Lauren Bartholomew,  

	 Cortney Eldridge, & Alicia Spinner

Reflections - Kristen Allen-Bentzen, Leah Gibson, & 	

	 Heather Bratton


District Updates	 Ron Thiele,  ISD Superintendent


New Business


Adjourn 

Issaquah PTSA Council 2.6

Membership Meeting

05/27/2021 9:30 a.m.


ZOOM



Executive Committee


Erin Eaton

president@issaquahptsa.org


Cindy Kelm

secretary@issaquahptsa.org


Pauline Tamblyn

treasurer@issaquahptsa.org


Carla Geraci

vp-middle@issaquahptsa.org &/or

vp-high@issaquahptsa.org


Lauren Bartholomew

vp-el-central@issaquahptsa.org


OPEN

vp-el-north@issaquahptsa.org


Nicole Morgan

vp-el-south@issaquahptsa.org


Central (Lauren Bartholomew): Clark, Cougar 
Ridge, Grand Ridge, Issaquah Valley, Sunset

North (OPEN): Cascade Ridge, Cedar Trails, 
Challenger, Creekside, Discovery, Endeavour, 
Sunny Hills

South (Nicole Morgan): Apollo, Briarwood, Maple 
Hills, Newcastle

Middle Schools (Carla Geraci): Beaver Lake, 
Cougar Mountain, Issaquah Middle, Maywood, 
Pacific Cascade, Pine Lake.

High Schools (Carla Geraci): Gibson Ek, 
Issaquah High, Liberty, Skyline


Standing Committees/Board Mbrs.


Cortney Eldridge

advocacy@issaquahptsa.org


Laurelle Graves

artdocent@issaquahptsa.org


Alicia Spinner

face@issaquahptsa.org


OPEN

membership@issaquahptsa.org


Tracie Jones & Darci Hanley

outreach@issaquahptsa.org


Hannah Colbentz

parentwiser@issaquahptsa.org


Betsy Grant

special-ed@issaquahptsa.org


Cindy Kelm (Website)

webmaster@issaquahptsa.org


Ad Hoc Committees


Leah Gibson, Kristen Allen-Bentsen, Heather 
Bratton

reflections@issaquahptsa.org


VIS Liaison

vis-rep@issaquahptsa.org


Katie Moeller

InfluenceTheChoice@issaquahptsa.org


Laurelle Graves

Safety Committee Liaisons 


The Issaquah PTSA Council serves all local PTAs 
and PTSAs in the Issaquah School District


Council Website:  IssaquahPTSA.org 
Facebook:  Issaquah PTSA Council 2.6 
 
Washington State PTA Website:  wastatepta.org  
login: Every 	 password:  Child


National PTA:  pta.org


Upcoming Trainings - 


Sign up: 
https://www.wastatepta.org/events/


Next Meeting: - 


TBA - September 2021


Have a safe and wonderful summer!
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